WEB OF WORDS Brendan Emmett Quigley (www.brendanemmettquigley.com)
ACROSS
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51.

54.
55.
56.
58.
59.

62.

XXL and O, for short
Yogi's life force
Some laptops
One-time Obi-Wan
actor

Bits of color

Talk non-stop

Line on Facebook
about torts?

_ Lanka

#34 on the Red Sox,
affectionately
Yogurt and
cucumber side dish
Shining

Negative Disqus
reply?

Collie's nickname
Letters that mean
you're slaying them
over IM

Night to rent a limo
Music on the Warped
Tour

November urging
Son nicknamed
"Trey," perhaps
Chill out next to a
Reddit discussion?
Snow on "Game of
Thrones"

Overseas flight
freebie

ESPN soccer
sportscaster Darke
Visiting the
Smithsonian, say
Character actor
Guzman

Bus. drivers

RSS setting about all
things Star Wars?
Deflategate QB
Michaels of "SNL"
A4 and a 6 in craps
Swerving cause
Unable to listen to
reason, like some
blog entries?

Tired
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63.

64.
65.

66.

67.

Mixture of soluble
salts

Fanny

Jag's buddy in
"Cinderella"
Antiquated Russian
rulers

Subway pts.

DOWN

1.

O 00

Peach __ (desserts)

2. Raised, as an anchor
3.
4
5

Herd of geese

. Pop the top off
. Louisville men's

basketball coach
Rick

. Strand in biology

class

. Singer's rep.
. Nerve: pref.
. Tea with a malty

flavor

10.

11.

12.
14.
17.

21.
24.
25.
26.

28.
31.
33.

34.
36.

1987 Def Leppard
album (incidentally
my favorite album
when | was in 8th
grade)

Hearing things,
maybe

Tackle some slopes
Dose meas.
Subject covered in
16-Across?

Little devil

Worth something
Coagulate, as blood
"No, no, no, | won't
hear it!", initially
After-shower put-on
Grand hotel co.

"Have you seen
f)ll

Wstory chapter

Second-safest city in
the US (Sunnyvale,
CA is the first)

38.
39.
40.
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54.
57.
58.
60.
61.

. They run on

Marshmallow
New Haven lvy
Puts in code
Nut'N Better rival
John Fogerty's band,
briefly

Noble goals

Go to a restaurant
Ukranian seaport
New Wave band
instruments
Conclude by
Emotions

Troop grp.

" always say"
Fetching one?
Clarifying letters
Way off in the
distance



